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
up/down duplex. You decide.
Detached 2 car grg w/storage.

Brick family home with lots of
living space. Full bsmt, 2-car plus
1-car grgs & corner lot w/sprinklers.

Make an offer on this very
affordable brick home with full bsmt
& 2-car grg in Brewster.

$65,000 $129,900 $39,900
335 W. 6th 570 Austin 420 Illinois Ave, Brewster
\ 1 = ____\_; == M‘T
o T e ) | |l ey L |
R e e R Remra e b
el

Lots & Lots & Lots of living
space. Brick home w/over 5,000
sq ft. 4-car grg & loaded w/extras.

$249,000
985 S. Range

Brick home w/5 BR’s, 2 baths.
Full bsmt. 1-car grg. Newer
sprinkler system.

$92,500
1205 Court Place

“So Special”
Cute updated 2 BR 2 bath home.
Central heat & air.

$41,500
170 S. School

For Detailed Information & Colored Virtual Photos, please visit our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com.
Please note that our website has all of our residential listings and this ad only displays a select few.

MOLLY J. | ~r
OLIVER ;
Residential | \ [ 'd
Specialist
462-6133 (res.)

785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318

s QUALITY LAND BROKERS
& AUCTIONEERS

STRCK

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS 67701 * www.stockrealtyandauction.com
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'I— Home Buyer’s & Land/AG Seminar
Hosted by: Stock Realty & Auction Co.

April 3, 2007
CCC Student Union

5:30-6:00 Registration & Social Time
6:00-6:45 Dinner (RM 108)
7:00-8:30 Seminars
*Home Seller’s (RM 109)...Molly J. Oliver
*Land/Ag (RM 106)
University Specialist: Land Value Reports
James E. Oliver ChFC: “Why Sell The Farm?”
8:30-9:00 Dessert & Social Time

*Please RSVP by phone to 785-460-SOLD (7653) by March 28, in
order to enjoy the free meal. Walk-ins are welcomed to the seminar
but meal will not be included without reservation.

Come joins us for an informative evening full of fun, food, and door
prizes.

Stock Realty & Auction Co.

Colby, KS Branch
‘D e

390 N. Franklin, Suite 100
Colby, KS 67701
785-460-SOLD (7653)
Rock L. Bedore “We Sell”
Ag/Commercial Specialist
Res: 785-462-6930

...Since 1984. |
Molty 7. Oliver

Residential Specialist
Res: 785-462-6133

Fax: 785-460-7658
www.stockrealtyandauction.com

OMESTEAD

REALTY AND AUCTION

606 608 Freeman - Oakley, Kan

Loaded with possibilities....this duplex offers one large two bed-

room, 2 bath unit and one smaller two bedroom unit. Double
car attached garage, central heat, appliances. Great income
producers or live in one side and let other unit help make your
mortgage payment or use the smaller unit as a guest apart-
ment or mother-in-law apartment...the options are endless.
$71,500. Please contact Donna Moore, listing agent, 1-800-

974-2426 or email donna@goodlandhomestead.com

785-899-2328 800-974-2426
1023 Main Street ~ Goodland, Ks

Terry, Donna or Cynthia@goodlandhomestead.com
\ lr ) 'rﬁ
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Terry Richardson | Donna Moore

www.GoodlandHomestead.com

Cynthia Butts

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

REALTOR

DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT www.farmandranchrealty.com

1420 W. 4™ — P.O. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701

H\

5§

785-462-3904

DON HAZLETT
BROKER

WE INVITE YOU TO TALK TO ONE OF OUR REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS!

Naomi Ward e Steve

Hazlett ¢ Ron Evans e Ed Currier ¢ Neal Mann ¢ Mike Bailey

AUCTION SCHEDULE

03/24/07 — Annual Spring Consignment, Colby, KS
03/29/07 — 2,880 acres cropland & CRP in Wichita, Hamilton & Greeley counties, KS for
Richard McKinney, Jr. & Patricia Corum to be sold in 14 tracts & combos

04/05/07 — Commercial Real Estate & equipment Auction, Colby, KS

04/10/07 — 800 acres cropland Cheyenne & Sherman cos. in 6 tracts for Bird City Century Il

04/13/07 — ATTN: Hunters, Executives and Investors! - 480 ac cropland and grass on Beaver
Creek in SW Rawlins County for the Buckley Williams Estate

04/14/07 — Farm Machinery for Ferris Chambers Family Trust, Norton, KS

05/22/07 — Farm Machinery & Equipment for Howard C. Wilson Trust, Sharon Springs, KS

05/24/07 — Farm Machinery & Equipment for Sears Farm, Gem, KS
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